


Streaming Readout IIT / Program

Streaming Readout II1

Monday, December 3, 2018

Electronics, timing and synchronization - Room 201 (2:00 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: Chris Cuevas

time

2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

[id] title

[3] Streaming Electronics

[14] The BDX wave board

[4] Status of the JLAB Streaming Data Acquisition Test Stand
[5] Streaming Readout and Timing

[19] Alphacore - Multi-Channel Readout ICs Development Status
[6] Design Study for a SPHENIX based EIC Detector - Progress on

streaming demonstrations for EIC

[15] Discussion

Page 1

Monday, December 3, 2018

presenter
RAYDO, Benjamin
AMELI, Fabrizio
Dr JASTRZEMBSKI, Edward
GU, William

MAZIDI, Daniel
BIKKINA, Phaneendra

Dr HUANG, Jin



