Streaming Readout III

Monday, December 3, 2018

Electronics, timing and synchronization - Room 201 (2:00 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: Chris Cuevas

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[3] Streaming Electronics	RAYDO, Benjamin
2:30 PM	[14] The BDX wave board	AMELI, Fabrizio
3:00 PM	[4] Status of the JLAB Streaming Data Acquisition Test Stand	Dr JASTRZEMBSKI, Edward
3:30 PM	[5] Streaming Readout and Timing	GU, William
4:00 PM	[19] Alphacore - Multi-Channel Readout ICs Development Status	MAZIDI, Daniel BIKKINA, Phaneendra
4:30 PM	[6] Design Study for a sPHENIX based EIC Detector - Progress on streaming demonstrations for EIC	Dr HUANG, Jin
5:00 PM	[15] Discussion	